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MBBS Seats Information

List of Students MBBS for the year 2022-2023 Maharashtra Institute of Medical Sciences & Research, Latur

S.

No.

Merit No. Name of Student Sex Persons with

Disability(PwD)

Date of Birth Category Sub

Category

Marks

Obtained

10+2(PCB)

Maximum

Marks

10+2(PCB)

PCB

Percentage

Marks

Obtained

10+2(English)

Maximum

Marks

10+2(English)

English

Percentage

Entrance

Exam

Name

Marks

Obtained

in

Entrance

Exam

Maximum

Marks in

Entrance

Exam

Entrance

Exam

Percentage
Fees

Charged

Admission Date

1 339122 KAWANE VISHAL

TULSHIRAM

Male No 14-05-2002 Govt ST 180 300 60.0 57 100 57.0 NEET 290 720 80.00 0 17/12/2022

2 54295 GATLEWAR

SHREYAS

DHANANJAY

Male No 19-02-2003 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

266 300 88.0 95 100 95.0 NEET 542 720 96.00 815000 31/10/2022

3 49565 KANDE ISHWARI

UTTAM

Female No 5/5/2004 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

278 300 92.0 88 100 88.0 NEET 549 720 97.00 815000 01/11/2022

4 51297 PATIL SHRADDHA

VIJAY

Female No 10/9/2003 Govt General 294 300 98.0 85 100 85.0 NEET 546 720 97.00 815000 01/11/2022

5 114945 KAMBLE KETAN

BHALCHANDRA

Male No 2/3/2002 Govt SC 184 300 61.0 52 100 52.0 NEET 463 720 93.00 0 03/11/2022

College Name Maharashtra Institute of Medical Sciences &

Research, Latur

Minority Status Non Minority Last Date of Admission 28/12/2022

Category Private Academic Year
2022-2023

Whether there is any Consensual Agreement between your Institution and State Government for Seat Sharing? * Yes

Seat Sharing as per this Consensual Agreement

Ratio/Percentage fixed by State

Govt. (Govt./Mgt./NRI) *
85 15 0

Seats Distribution as per Ratio/

Percentage (Govt./Mgt./NRI) *
128 22 0

Ratio/Percentage availed in

previous year (Govt./Mgt./NRI) *
85 15 0

Previous year Seats Distribution

(Govt./Mgt./NRI) *
127 23 0
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Entrance

Exam
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6 57930 SABLE RUTUJA

RUSHIKUMAR

Female No 14-10-2003 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

297 300 99.0 93 100 93.0 NEET 536 720 96.00 815000 03/11/2022

7 50042 KASTURE

SHRADHA

SANTOSH

Female No 21-02-2004 Govt General 263 300 87.0 84 100 84.0 NEET 548 720 97.00 815000 30/10/2022

8 56768 AJINKYA SUDHIR

BHISE

Male No 7/5/2003 Govt General 298 300 99.0 99 100 99.0 NEET 538 720 96.00 815000 30/10/2022

9 47842 GITE RITESH

RAJKUMAR

Male No 22-02-2003 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

162 300 54.0 58 100 58.0 NEET 551 720 97.00 87320 30/10/2022

10 53021 KENDRE AKSHAY

ANGADRAO

Male No 20-06-2005 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

275 300 91.0 90 100 90.0 NEET 544 720 96.00 87320 30/10/2022

11 56041 SHREYA

KULKARNI

Female No 8/7/2003 Govt Gen-

EWS

279 300 93.0 86 100 86.0 NEET 539 720 96.00 451160 30/10/2022

12 58901 NADARGE

VAISHNAVI VIJAY

Female No 18-12-2002 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

281 300 93.0 92 100 92.0 NEET 535 720 96.00 451160 29/10/2022

13 106191 JATHAR

SAMARTH

DNYANDEV

Male No 11/7/2003 Govt SC 214 300 71.0 74 100 74.0 NEET 472 720 93.00 0 30/10/2022

14 302054 BELE SHIVLING

BHARAT

Male No 30-04-2001 Govt ST 185 300 61.0 49 100 49.0 NEET 311 720 82.00 0 31/10/2022

15 53725 PRANJAL BHAGAT Female No 12/8/2002 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

288 300 96.0 90 100 90.0 NEET 542 720 96.00 815000 31/10/2022

16 50930 MULE ADITYA

TRYAMBAK

Male No 7/4/2002 Govt Gen-

EWS

187 300 62.0 56 100 56.0 NEET 547 720 97.00 451160 31/10/2022
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17 55292 KANGULE

VAISHNAVI

PRABHAKAR

Female No 5/5/2002 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

241 300 80.0 81 100 81.0 NEET 540 720 96.00 815000 03/11/2022

18 57058 SAIFURRAHMAN

MANZOOR

AHMED

Male No 19-09-2001 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

179 300 59.0 51 100 51.0 NEET 537 720 96.00 451160 31/10/2022

19 319024 POTE SONALI

PUNJAJI

Female No 26-01-2003 Govt ST 281 300 93.0 85 100 85.0 NEET 301 720 81.00 0 03/11/2022

20 56560 CHAVAN SIMRAN

SHAM

Female No 27-11-2002 Govt Gen-

EWS

199 300 66.0 82 100 82.0 NEET 538 720 96.00 451160 31/10/2022

21 63300 WANAVE KIRAN

VIKARM

Male No 1/1/1998 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

207 300 69.0 53 100 53.0 NEET 528 720 96.00 87320 03/11/2022

22 57458 MANDLAPURE

SHIVANAND

Male No 9/6/2003 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

286 300 95.0 96 100 96.0 NEET 537 720 96.00 451160 31/10/2022

23 56441 BOLE SHREYA

SHIVAJI

Female No 27-01-2003 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

280 300 93.0 92 100 92.0 NEET 538 720 96.00 451160 03/11/2022

24 116294 VEER SNEHAL

RAVINDRA

Female No 24-01-2002 Govt SC 207 300 69.0 69 100 69.0 NEET 461 720 93.00 0 31/10/2022

25 56982 BELGE ADITYA

GANGADHARRAO

Male No 8/2/2004 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

299 300 99.0 95 100 95.0 NEET 538 720 96.00 815000 31/10/2022

26 56244 DHAGE JYOTI

HANMANTRAO

Female No 3/11/2002 Govt Gen-

EWS

234 300 78.0 81 100 81.0 NEET 539 720 96.00 815000 31/10/2022

27 107889 SADAF ANJUM

BANNE KHAN

Female No 15-12-2003 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

212 300 70.0 62 100 62.0 NEET 470 720 93.00 87320 31/10/2022
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28 47567 ALAT DARSHAN

SHRIKRISHNA

Male No 20-10-2002 Govt Gen-

EWS

287 300 95.0 90 100 90.0 NEET 552 720 97.00 451160 31/10/2022

29 81232 CHAVHAN

MANTHAN ANIL

Male No 26-05-2003 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

251 300 83.0 86 100 86.0 NEET 503 720 95.00 87320 31/10/2022

30 55287 MUNDE

SANGAMESHWAR

CHANDRAKANT

Male No 5/6/2003 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

289 300 96.0 92 100 92.0 NEET 540 720 96.00 87320 31/10/2022

31 55628 AMOL DHIRAJ

WHATTE

Male No 30-05-2003 Govt General 274 300 91.0 93 100 93.0 NEET 540 720 96.00 815000 02/11/2022

32 55285 MANIYAR

SHAFIYA

MAHEEN GAUS

Female No 2/9/2003 Govt Gen-

EWS

283 300 94.0 90 100 90.0 NEET 540 720 96.00 451160 03/11/2022

33 56311 JATIN PANI Male No 7/1/2004 Govt General 271 300 90.0 81 100 81.0 NEET 539 720 96.00 451160 03/11/2022

34 55146 KHAN

MOHAMMED

FARHAN WALI

MOHAMMED

Male No 3/8/2004 Govt General 265 300 88.0 69 100 69.0 NEET 540 720 96.00 451160 03/11/2022

35 55288 KHAN LAIBA

IRFAN

Female No 20-09-2001 Govt Gen-

EWS

222 300 74.0 70 100 70.0 NEET 540 720 96.00 451160 03/11/2022

36 54104 GAIKE VIKAS

SHRIKISHAN

Male No 6/10/2000 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

201 300 67.0 60 100 60.0 NEET 542 720 96.00 87320 01/11/2022

37 55850 SATHE

VAISHNAVI

SANJIV

Female No 28-03-2004 Govt Gen-

EWS

225 300 75.0 80 100 80.0 NEET 539 720 96.00 451160 03/11/2022

38 56639 ABHISHEK

SURESH SAW

Male No 4/1/2004 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

276 300 92.0 83 100 83.0 NEET 538 720 96.00 451160 03/11/2022

39 43388 BIRADAR HINDVI

RAJKUMAR

Female No 12/10/2004 Govt General 282 300 94.0 94 100 94.0 NEET 559 720 97.00 815000 01/11/2022

40 56262 GUNJAN LOHANI Female No 5/7/2004 Govt General 279 300 93.0 87 100 87.0 NEET 539 720 96.00 815000 03/11/2022
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41 52794 PAWAR SAKSHI

VISHNU

Female No 8/11/2002 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

277 300 92.0 90 100 90.0 NEET 544 720 96.00 451160 01/11/2022

42 54389 NANAWARE

ROHIT JOTIRAM

Male No 20-03-2003 Govt Gen-

EWS

281 300 93.0 95 100 95.0 NEET 541 720 96.00 451160 01/11/2022

43 58749 KANUJE KIRAN

MACHHINDRA

Male No 28-09-2003 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

260 300 86.0 87 100 87.0 NEET 535 720 96.00 451160 01/11/2022

44 55420 BHALERAO

OMKAR

UPENDRARAO

Male No 21-05-2003 Govt General 257 300 85.0 84 100 84.0 NEET 540 720 96.00 815000 01/11/2022

45 56831 BHARGANDE

PRADEEP SUNIL

Male No 1/5/2003 Govt General 281 300 93.0 79 100 79.0 NEET 538 720 96.00 451160 01/11/2022

46 56335 TAKMOGE AJAY

RAJEBHAU

Male No 2/6/2001 Govt Gen-

EWS

222 300 74.0 58 100 58.0 NEET 539 720 96.00 451160 01/11/2022

47 55886 CHALAK ANIKET

DILIPRAO

Male No 21-03-2002 Govt Gen-

EWS

217 300 72.0 72 100 72.0 NEET 539 720 96.00 451160 01/11/2022

48 52229 BHAKTI

ANNARAO

PANDHARE

Female No 5/6/2003 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

271 300 90.0 92 100 92.0 NEET 545 720 97.00 815000 01/11/2022

49 59760 SWAMI

VAISHNAVI

BASVESHWAR

Female No 21-08-2002 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

158 300 52.0 61 100 61.0 NEET 533 720 96.00 451160 01/11/2022

50 62704 SIRSAT

VAISHNAVI ANIL

Female No 9/7/2002 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

214 300 71.0 71 100 71.0 NEET 529 720 96.00 87320 01/11/2022

51 53518 GILDA HARSH

RAMESHWAR

Male No 31-01-2004 Govt General 288 300 96.0 84 100 84.0 NEET 543 720 96.00 815000 01/11/2022

52 54893 KADAM SAKSHI

BABASAHEB

Female No 13-03-2002 Govt Gen-

EWS

177 300 59.0 65 100 65.0 NEET 541 720 96.00 451160 01/11/2022
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53 50117 SHAIKH FAIZAN

HASAN

Male No 14-12-1999 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

185 300 61.0 57 100 57.0 NEET 548 720 97.00 451160 04/11/2022

54 56754 MHETRE VISHAL

PRADIP

Male No 24-05-2003 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

277 300 92.0 91 100 91.0 NEET 538 720 96.00 451160 04/11/2022

55 50913 HINGOLE SAYEE

RANJEET

Female No 16-07-2003 Govt Gen-

EWS

241 300 80.0 91 100 91.0 NEET 547 720 97.00 451160 04/11/2022

56 56885 GHULE VARAD

RAMESH

Male No 26-08-2003 Govt General 283 300 94.0 95 100 95.0 NEET 538 720 96.00 451160 01/11/2022

57 59265 SHINDE SAKSHI

DILIP

Female No 22-02-2003 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

245 300 81.0 73 100 73.0 NEET 534 720 96.00 451160 04/11/2022

58 54201 MAHAJAN

SHWETA

DEVIDAS

Female No 3/1/2001 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

193 300 64.0 76 100 76.0 NEET 542 720 96.00 451160 01/11/2022

59 58715 ANSARI NABEEL

IQBAL

Male No 17-02-2000 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

129 300 43.0 69 100 69.0 NEET 535 720 96.00 815000 04/11/2022

60 55291 ANUSHKA KIRAN

SHINGOTE

Female No 18-05-2003 Govt General 264 300 88.0 87 100 87.0 NEET 540 720 96.00 815000 01/11/2022

61 119313 LONDHE YASH

DNYANESHWAR

Male No 27-05-2002 Govt SC 196 300 65.0 64 100 64.0 NEET 457 720 93.00 0 01/11/2022

62 58716 NIKAM

VAISHNAVI

PRALHAD

Female No 18-05-2002 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

241 300 80.0 78 100 78.0 NEET 535 720 96.00 815000 01/11/2022

63 57272 DARNE OMKAR

BALAJI

Male No 1/3/2003 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

295 300 98.0 96 100 96.0 NEET 537 720 96.00 815000 01/11/2022
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64 55974 DASEWAR

RUCHITA

SANTOSH

Female No 3/3/2003 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

295 300 98.0 99 100 99.0 NEET 539 720 96.00 815000 01/11/2022

65 44383 PATIL BHAKTI

NITIN

Female No 5/6/2003 Govt General 280 300 93.0 87 100 87.0 NEET 557 720 97.00 815000 01/11/2022

66 54671 VARAT ATHARV

SUNIL

Male No 30-10-2003 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

289 300 96.0 72 100 72.0 NEET 541 720 96.00 451160 01/11/2022

67 55937 DHAKARGE

GOVIND

BALASAHEB

Male No 19-09-2002 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

232 300 77.0 82 100 82.0 NEET 539 720 96.00 87320 01/11/2022

68 106153 APLOD ADARSH

VITTHALRAO

Male No 30-10-2002 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

244 300 81.0 73 100 73.0 NEET 472 720 93.00 87320 01/11/2022

69 53883 KAKDE ROHIT Male No 9/8/2001 Govt General 217 300 72.0 69 100 69.0 NEET 542 720 96.00 451160 01/11/2022

70 54608 GAIKWAD RAJ

MANIK

Male No 14-03-2002 Govt Gen-

EWS

219 300 73.0 82 100 82.0 NEET 541 720 96.00 451160 01/11/2022

71 88254 ROSEMIN

FATEMA SHAIKH

FAROOQ

Female No 13-03-2003 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

192 300 64.0 73 100 73.0 NEET 494 720 94.00 87320 02/11/2022

72 56834 ANKADE

KRISHNAKANT

GANGADHAR

Male No 13-07-2003 Govt Gen-

EWS

283 300 94.0 86 100 86.0 NEET 538 720 96.00 451160 02/11/2022

73 46474 SONAVANE

VINAYAK

BALASAHEB

Male No 19-02-2003 Govt Gen-

EWS

275 300 91.0 87 100 87.0 NEET 554 720 97.00 451160 02/11/2022

74 56275 YEME AVISHKAR

SHARAD

Male No 19-04-2003 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

220 300 73.0 70 100 70.0 NEET 539 720 96.00 87320 02/11/2022
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75 54950 CHABHARKAR

SANCHIT

SADASHIV

Male No 10/8/2003 Govt Gen-

EWS

279 300 93.0 86 100 86.0 NEET 541 720 96.00 451160 02/11/2022

76 56721 PATIL

RAMESHWAR

RAJKUMAR

Male No 12/5/2002 Govt General 213 300 71.0 73 100 73.0 NEET 538 720 96.00 815000 02/11/2022

77 59598 WANI DHRUVI

PIYUSH

Female No 26-02-2003 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

265 300 88.0 89 100 89.0 NEET 534 720 96.00 451160 02/11/2022

78 58700 ADITYA MADAN

BALI

Male No 30-04-2003 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

253 300 84.0 77 100 77.0 NEET 535 720 96.00 451160 02/11/2022

79 300512 BHISE NITIN

MADHAVRAO

Male No 11/3/2003 Govt ST 277 300 92.0 94 100 94.0 NEET 312 720 82.00 0 02/11/2022

80 53566 KAKDE ADITYA

SANTOSH

Male No 21-09-2002 Govt General 231 300 77.0 84 100 84.0 NEET 543 720 96.00 815000 02/11/2022

81 57604 SAUHARD

BHINGE

Male No 7/8/2003 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

214 300 71.0 82 100 82.0 NEET 537 720 96.00 815000 02/11/2022

82 87585 TANISHKA JAIN Female No 22-08-2004 Govt General 242 300 80.0 84 100 84.0 NEET 495 720 95.00 815000 27/12/2022

83 48868 YEWALE

ANUSHKA

JAIPRAKASH

Female No 9/9/2003 Govt Gen-

EWS

281 300 93.0 93 100 93.0 NEET 550 720 97.00 451160 02/11/2022

84 87526 UNHALE

ASHUTOSH

DNYANESHWAR

Male No 12/3/2002 Govt Gen-

EWS

179 300 59.0 43 100 43.0 NEET 495 720 95.00 815000 28/12/2022

85 48581 RAKH TANISHKA

ANIL

Female No 4/11/2002 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

244 300 81.0 67 100 67.0 NEET 550 720 97.00 815000 02/11/2022

86 56727 DESHMUKH

VAIBHAV

KAILASRAO

Male No 28-07-2001 Govt Gen-

EWS

216 300 72.0 77 100 77.0 NEET 538 720 96.00 451160 17/12/2022
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87 50615 SWAPNAJA

SWAMI

Female No 4/1/2005 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

249 300 83.0 81 100 81.0 NEET 547 720 97.00 451160 02/11/2022

88 514248 KRISHA PANDYA Female No 3/6/2003 Management Gen-

EWS

274 300 91.0 91 100 91.0 NEET 210 720 70.00 2000000 12/12/2022

89 776365 YASH DURGE Male No 1/6/2005 Management General 213 300 71.0 77 100 77.0 NEET 136 720 55.00 2000000 27/11/2022

90 52353 KANUJE

SHUBHAM

POPATRAO

Male No 12/11/2003 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

255 300 85.0 89 100 89.0 NEET 545 720 97.00 451160 26/11/2022

91 541873 DEVSHATWAR

RUTUJA PRADEEP

Female No 23-11-2002 Management Gen-

EWS

207 300 69.0 59 100 59.0 NEET 200 720 69.00 2000000 28/11/2022

92 58183 PADULE

AKANKSHA

RAJENDRA

Female No 4/5/2002 Govt Gen-

EWS

287 300 95.0 92 100 92.0 NEET 536 720 96.00 451160 28/11/2022

93 812911 SONWANE

SHUBHANGI

RAMESH

Female No 13-01-2003 Management General 290 300 96.0 95 100 95.0 NEET 129 720 53.00 2000000 27/11/2022

94 752344 NEHA

MOHANRAO

PATIL

Female No 31-03-2004 Management Gen-

EWS

248 300 82.0 61 100 61.0 NEET 141 720 57.00 2000000 29/11/2022

95 529354 SABA ABDUL

HAFIZ SHAIKH

Female No 12/1/2005 Management General 239 300 79.0 72 100 72.0 NEET 205 720 69.00 2000000 29/11/2022

96 818533 VAISHNAVI

SURYAKANT

GUTTE

Female No 4/9/2001 Management OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

220 300 73.0 52 100 52.0 NEET 128 720 53.00 2000000 29/11/2022

97 136130 BIRAJDAR

SANSKRUTI

VINOD

Female No 6/5/2004 Management General 264 300 88.0 94 100 94.0 NEET 440 720 92.00 2000000 30/10/2022

98 124102 LANDGE RITESH

BABASAHEB

Male No 25-06-2003 Govt SC 279 300 93.0 82 100 82.0 NEET 452 720 92.00 0 28/11/2022

99 123789 WAGHMARE

PRAJWAL VINOD

Male No 9/11/2002 Govt SC 228 300 76.0 70 100 70.0 NEET 453 720 92.00 0 28/11/2022
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100 886262 BADADE

RADHIKA

RAVINDRA

Female No 19-08-2003 Management OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

276 300 92.0 89 100 89.0 NEET 116 720 49.00 2000000 20/12/2022

101 837324 ASHISH Male No 11/2/2002 Management ST 216 300 72.0 65 100 65.0 NEET 124 720 52.00 2000000 12/12/2022

102 843953 PAWADE

MAHESH

MAROTRAO

Male No 26-02-2003 Management Gen-

EWS

263 300 87.0 91 100 91.0 NEET 123 720 52.00 900000 12/12/2022

103 825305 ROHAN KISAN

KHANDARE

Male No 2/5/2002 Management ST 214 300 71.0 50 100 50.0 NEET 126 720 53.00 2000000 12/12/2022

104 739821 GANESH

SUBHASH GITTE

Male No 31-01-2002 Management OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

195 300 65.0 62 100 62.0 NEET 144 720 57.00 2000000 12/12/2022

105 323290 SANKAYE ADITYA

ANNASAHEB

Male No 22-02-2002 Management General 268 300 89.0 62 100 62.0 NEET 299 720 81.00 2000000 31/10/2022

106 395541 BHARATI SHRUTI

DHARMAVEER

Female No 7/11/2004 Management OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

188 300 62.0 49 100 49.0 NEET 261 720 77.00 2000000 01/11/2022

107 186994 GARGI

RAJESHWAR

CHAVAN

Female No 6/12/2003 Management General 288 300 96.0 88 100 88.0 NEET 393 720 89.00 2000000 01/11/2022

108 571888 ABHISHEK

CHANDMAL

KOTECHA

Male No 2/1/2003 Management Gen-

EWS

289 300 96.0 94 100 94.0 NEET 190 720 67.00 2000000 02/11/2022

109 345128 DEOSATWAR

HARSHA

AVINASH

Female No 4/12/2004 Management General 189 300 63.0 59 100 59.0 NEET 287 720 80.00 2000000 02/11/2022

110 692346 RAJURKAR

RANVEER

SAMEER

Male No 16-11-2002 Management General 241 300 80.0 75 100 75.0 NEET 155 720 60.00 2000000 01/11/2022

111 608104 DUDHATE SAYALI

BHAGWANRAO

Female No 5/1/2002 Management General 251 300 83.0 65 100 65.0 NEET 178 720 65.00 2000000 03/11/2022
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112 535294 GADADE ADITYA

HARIRAM

Male No 21-02-2003 Management OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

274 300 91.0 89 100 89.0 NEET 203 720 69.00 2000000 30/10/2022

113 564688 VAISHNVI

RAJESAHEB

AUTADE

Female No 5/3/2003 Management General 277 300 92.0 91 100 91.0 NEET 192 720 67.00 3000000 04/11/2022

114 50456 YANPALLEWAR

YASH RAJKUMAR

Male No 10/10/2002 Govt Gen-

EWS

251 300 83.0 61 100 61.0 NEET 547 720 97.00 451160 28/11/2022

115 57425 PALLAVI PANDEY Female No 7/6/2001 Govt General 240 300 80.0 87 100 87.0 NEET 537 720 96.00 815000 26/11/2022

116 122559 KHANDAGALE

SWARALI NANDU

Female No 16-06-2003 Govt SC 281 300 93.0 90 100 90.0 NEET 454 720 93.00 0 26/11/2022

117 64267 PRANALI

PRAKASH

LAGASKAR

Female No 24-01-2004 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

283 300 94.0 98 100 98.0 NEET 527 720 96.00 815000 27/11/2022

118 55590 GHUGE GAURAV

VIVEK

Male No 27-02-2003 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

276 300 92.0 83 100 83.0 NEET 540 720 96.00 815000 27/11/2022

119 124265 RANVIR SUCHITA

JANARDHAN

Female No 24-12-2002 Govt SC 156 300 52.0 69 100 69.0 NEET 452 720 92.00 0 27/11/2022

120 55975 KASPATE POOJA

SUKHADEV

Female No 15-04-2003 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

290 300 96.0 97 100 97.0 NEET 539 720 96.00 87320 27/11/2022

121 313939 DHANVE

VAIBHAV

VYANKATRAO

Male No 27-05-2004 Govt ST 248 300 82.0 73 100 73.0 NEET 304 720 82.00 0 26/11/2022

122 40063 SHEETAL

KOTGIRE

Female No 20-04-2003 Govt Gen-

EWS

288 300 96.0 94 100 94.0 NEET 564 720 97.00 451160 27/11/2022

123 124276 JADHAV ISHAN

PRAKASH

Male No 10/5/2004 Govt SC 240 300 80.0 75 100 75.0 NEET 452 720 92.00 0 29/11/2022

124 121206 SURYANWANSHI

REKHATAI

PRAKASHARAO

Female No 26-12-2001 Govt SC 200 300 66.0 82 100 82.0 NEET 455 720 93.00 0 29/11/2022
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125 55024 AKHILESH

MAKARANDRAO

JOSHI

Male No 21-06-2003 Govt Gen-

EWS

265 300 88.0 86 100 86.0 NEET 541 720 96.00 451160 29/11/2022

126 59511 SAKSHI

SHATRUGHAN

HUMBAD

Female No 10/7/2002 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

272 300 90.0 76 100 76.0 NEET 534 720 96.00 451160 30/10/2022

127 49049 CHATE VIVEK

DEVIDAS

Male No 5/9/2003 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

280 300 93.0 91 100 91.0 NEET 550 720 97.00 87320 31/10/2022

128 49244 CHAITANYA Male No 10/9/2001 Govt Gen-

EWS

210 300 70.0 75 100 75.0 NEET 549 720 97.00 451160 01/11/2022

129 54874 MAYACHARI

VEDIKA VIKRAM

Female No 2/11/2003 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

285 300 95.0 87 100 87.0 NEET 541 720 96.00 815000 02/11/2022

130 46436 CHEDDE

PRAGATI DILIP

Female No 4/8/2002 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

237 300 79.0 80 100 80.0 NEET 554 720 97.00 451160 02/11/2022

131 56109 MORE NEHA

VITHAL

Female No 27-05-2003 Govt General 286 300 95.0 94 100 94.0 NEET 539 720 96.00 815000 02/11/2022

132 54654 SONTAKKE

SHIVANAND

NARHARI

Male No 27-02-2004 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

277 300 92.0 88 100 88.0 NEET 541 720 96.00 451160 02/11/2022

133 51258 THAVARE LAHU

GOKUL

Male No 17-07-2002 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

227 300 75.0 65 100 65.0 NEET 546 720 97.00 87320 02/11/2022

134 56410 ABID HASAN

KHAN HUSSAIN

ALI KHAN

Male No 10/10/2002 Govt Gen-

EWS

173 300 57.0 50 100 50.0 NEET 539 720 96.00 451160 03/11/2022

135 56783 VEDANGA

SUNNAPWAR

Male No 8/10/2002 Govt General 250 300 83.0 77 100 77.0 NEET 538 720 96.00 815000 03/11/2022
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136 56453 SALIK AAFTAB

INAMDAR ABDUL

MALIK INAMDAR

Male No 2/2/2001 Govt Gen-

EWS

206 300 68.0 54 100 54.0 NEET 538 720 96.00 451160 04/11/2022

137 51080 KARAD ASHWINI

SHRINIVAS

Female No 20-10-2002 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

220 300 73.0 73 100 73.0 NEET 546 720 97.00 87320 26/11/2022

138 53084 KALE KRUSHNA

RAMPRASAD

Male No 15-03-2002 Govt General 189 300 63.0 63 100 63.0 NEET 543 720 96.00 451160 27/11/2022

139 56011 CHOUDHARI

DIVYA

DUSHYANT

Female No 9/4/2003 Govt Gen-

EWS

293 300 97.0 96 100 96.0 NEET 539 720 96.00 451160 27/11/2022

140 53986 KHODSE YASHRAJ

BALASAHEB

Male No 8/12/2003 Govt General 272 300 90.0 74 100 74.0 NEET 542 720 96.00 451160 28/11/2022

141 50020 PAWAR SNEHAL

PRAKASH

Female No 8/12/2002 Govt Gen-

EWS

282 300 94.0 90 100 90.0 NEET 548 720 97.00 451160 28/11/2022

142 43608 JADHAV

VAISHNAVI

VISHNU

Female No 1/11/2003 Govt Gen-

EWS

281 300 93.0 90 100 90.0 NEET 558 720 97.00 451160 28/11/2022

143 51894 RAKHI AGROYA Female No 12/8/2003 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

291 300 97.0 93 100 93.0 NEET 545 720 97.00 451160 28/11/2022

144 53164 SATYAM ATUL

SINGH

Male No 8/6/2001 Govt General 245 300 81.0 67 100 67.0 NEET 543 720 96.00 451160 29/11/2022

145 57829 QURESHI SANA

BEGUM ABDUL

MUQEED

Female No 10/6/2002 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

180 300 60.0 67 100 67.0 NEET 536 720 96.00 451160 29/11/2022

146 62705 WAGHAMODE

SHUBHAM

PANDURANG

Male No 7/8/1998 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

214 300 71.0 75 100 75.0 NEET 529 720 96.00 815000 29/11/2022

147 55534 WAVARE

KRISHNA

KUNDLIK

Male No 5/5/2003 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

264 300 88.0 89 100 89.0 NEET 540 720 96.00 87320 29/11/2022



12/30/22, 11:34 AM Medical Council Of India

https://www.nmc.org.in/ActivitiWebClient/popup/ugCourseSummaryPrint 14/14

S.

No.

Merit No. Name of Student Sex Persons with

Disability(PwD)

Date of Birth Category Sub

Category

Marks

Obtained

10+2(PCB)

Maximum

Marks

10+2(PCB)

PCB

Percentage

Marks

Obtained

10+2(English)

Maximum

Marks

10+2(English)

English

Percentage

Entrance

Exam

Name

Marks

Obtained

in

Entrance

Exam

Maximum

Marks in

Entrance

Exam

Entrance

Exam

Percentage
Fees

Charged

Admission Date

148 65102 KOTWAD NIKITA

SACHIN

Female No 7/6/2003 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

289 300 96.0 87 100 87.0 NEET 526 720 96.00 451160 12/12/2022

149 51368 SHUBHAM

MAROTI GHULE

Male No 10/6/2002 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

262 300 87.0 64 100 64.0 NEET 546 720 97.00 451160 12/12/2022

150 55084 SHAH YESHA

DEEPAK

Female No 23-11-2003 Govt General 286 300 95.0 90 100 90.0 NEET 540 720 96.00 815000 13/12/2022


